Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
WPP Series
Wound Depth Cartridges
Premium Series
£ Manufactured in USA
£ Suitable for filtration of liquids, compressed air and gases

**No wrap on 30" or 40" lengths
Custom lengths and micron sizes available upon request
Ordering Guide (Example: WPP-25098-20-TP226fS)
Fin 226
222 Flat Gasket
Spring
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Al
l i
llu
st
ra
tio
ns
 ©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
3
N
eo
Lo
gi
c
So
lu
tio
ns
. A
ll
Ri
gh
ts
 R
es
er
ve
d.
© Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DISTRIBUTED BY:
     W          PP    –    25       098   –   20  –      T               P              226f            S
WOUND MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
CORE
MATERIAL
CORE
COVER
END CAP GASKET
W = standard
WQ = Ink
          and
          Paint
PP =
Polypropylene
NC =
Natural
Cotton
BC =
Bleached
Cotton FDA
PY =
Polyester